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92 S-BARRERO LOFEZ
S50 S-FERNAMDEZ MOREDA

84 CF-AJA MARIMND

27 CrP-BUSTO SALGADD

&6 CR-CARELLAS FONS

140 CP-DURAN NUREZ

81 CF-ESTEVAN BOLEA

&4 CF-HERRERO RODRIGUEZ
147 CP-TZQUIERDO ARIJA
148 CP-LOFEZ VALDIVIESO
80 CP-MENA-BERNAL ROMERD
1535 CP-MONTESINOS GARCIA
158 CFP-RABANERA RIVACOBA

I CP~-RENEDO OMAECHEVARRIA
79T LPEITRILED COPEZ-FMRNCTSTDOR

79 CP=VILLALOBOS TALERO

88 CDS-RBUIL GIRAL

89 CDS-REBOLLO ALVAREZ~AMANDI

&2 CDS-RODRIGUEZ SAHAGUN

2253 MC-ALEGRE SELGA
225 MC-CUENCA VALEROD
222 MC=HOMS FERRET
229 MC-ROCA JUNYENT

286 M-FPDF-FRAILE FOUJADE
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A
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G. F.  SUCIALISTA

39 S-BOFILL ABEILHE
38 5-SAENZ LORENZO

85 CFP-AMILIVIA GONZALEZ
22 CP-CALERO RODRIGUEZ
138 CP-CHOLEI DIEGOD

141 CP-EIRIS CABEZA

143 CP-FABRA VALLES

65 CP-HUIDOERO DIEZ

69 CP-JORDAND SAL INAS
151 CP-MARGUES DE

153 CP-MOLINA FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA
156 CP-FERARRURIA AGIUS
26 CP-RAMALLD GARCIA
245 CP-SANCHEZ USERD

72 CP-UGALDE RUIZ

131 CDS-LASUEN SANCHO
136 CDS-REVILLA RODRIGUEZ

273 MC-CASANDOVAS BRUGAL
269 MC-FERRER FROFITOS
228 MC-LOPEZ LOPEZ
270 MC-SEDO MARSAL

G. F. VASCO(PNV)
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474 M-FDF-FEREZ DODBON

86

87
139
142
144

1446

28
152
154
157
159

76

V2!

224
271
274
272
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S-CERCAS ALONSO
S-YAREZ GARCIA

CP-BENITEZ BARRUECO
CP-CAMISON ASENSIO
CP-DIAZ BERBEL
CP-ESCUIN MONFORT
CP-GARCIA BOTIN
CP=ISAST GUOMEZ
CP-LAFUERTA QUINTERDO
CP-MARTINEZ DEL
CP-MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
CP—-FLANAS SEGURADO
CF-RAMON FAJARNES
CP-5150 CRUELLAS
CF-VALLINA VELARDE

CDS5-MARTINEZ-CAMFILLO GARCIA
CDS-RIOBOO ALMANZOR

MC-—-CASAS BEDOS
MC~-HINOJOSA LUCENA
MC—-RECODER MIRALLES
MC-VIDAL SARDO

N=FUP~PEREZ "MIYARES




N R

‘-77 7 7‘
e S e e e A e e A T e R S T

ssasaernsanes

LT LTI  TTTPETT PR e e

PR Al A T 1?suzmmm-‘n

e rananey, . . : : S ramasrers s ssssrarnnganes

" CELEES Sneasssinnnen ;

Frdasssanniianrtaseatansensnrian




e

192
327
92
291
211
43
&0
312
398
27
130
285
187
36
204
314
410
324
292
121
200
399
321
315
17
404
210
116
287
184
42
=1
186
194
p B 4 4
ikl
5
218
205
29
T
100
182
119

S-AaCITORES BALEBAS
S—-ALFONSO PEREZ
S-AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S—-BAHILLO FERNANDEZ
S-BALLETBO FUIG
5-BEVIA PASTOR
S—-CALDERA SANCHEZ-CAFITAN
S-CARIZARES MILLAN
S-CASTELLS FERRER
S-CORREAS FARRALEJO
S-CUESTA MARTINEZ
S-DIAZ FORNAS :
S-ESCRIBAND REINDSA
S-FERNANDEZ MARUGAN
S—-FUENTES LAZARD
5-GARCIA DAMBORENEA
S—-BARCIA RONDA
S-GIMENO MARIN
S-GRACTIA FLAZA
S-HERMOSIN BONO
S-1ZAUIERDO COLLADO
S—-JuUAN MILLET
S-LARROGUE ALLENDE
S-LOPEZ ALVAREZ
5-LOFEZ RIAMO
S*LUEDRET CLORENS
S-MARSAL. MUNTALA
S-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S-MARTINEZ NUREZ
S-MAZARRASA ALVEAR
S-MOYA MILANES
S-NAVARRETE MERINO
S-NIETO GONZALEZ
S-NUREZ ENCAERO
S-FALACIOS ALONSOD
S-FEDREGOSA GARRIDO
S-FEREZ SI1QUIER
S-FOZ0 ALVAREZ

S5-~-RAMOS FERNANDEZ-TORRECILLA

S5-RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA
S-RODRIGUEZ ZAFATERO
S-RUITZ FERNANDEZ
5-SANCHEZ BOLAROS
S-SANJUAN DE
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109
179
290
409
185
206
101
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G. P. SOCIALISTA

S-ACOSTA CUBERO
S-ALONSO BUITRON
S-ANTICH BALADA
S-BALLESTERO FAREJA
S-BATLLES FPANIAGOA
S-BLASCO CASTANY
S-CALERO BAENA
S-CAFPDEVILA BLANCO
S—-CEBRIAN TORRALEBA
S5-CREMADES SENA
S-CUEVAS DELGADO
S-DIAZ FOZAS
S-FAJARDD SFINOLA
S-FERNANDEZ ORDOREZ
S-GALEOTE JIMENEZ
5-GARCIA ESFINOSA
5-GARCIA-ARRECIADDO BATANERD
S-GONZALEZ GARCIA
S-BREGORIO TORRES
S-HIGUERAS MUMOZ
S-1ZQUIERDO ROJO
5-LAGO FREIRE
5-LAZ0O DIAZ

S-LOFEZ LUNA
S-LOFEZ SANZ
S—LLUCH MARTI
S-MARTIN TOVAL
S-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S-MARTINEZ SANJUAN
S-MOREND MONROVE
S-MUGICA HERZOG
S-NAVARRO GOMEZ
S-NOVELLA SUAREZ
S-FADRON DELGADO
S-FANIAGUA FUENTES
S-FELAYD DUGUE
S-FEREZ SOLAND
S-FRIETO GARCIA
5-RIVAS MARI
S-RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
S~-ROJO GARCIA
S-BAINZ AJA
S-5ANCHEZ CANDELAS
S-8ANTOS JURADO

408
313
207
114

w8
209
102
276

94
329
522
104
R
280

54
178
115
176
105
106
208
193
I
124
294

99
203

37
281
127
196
216
289
115
220
sl

99
180
395
110
202
201
118
188
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S-AGUIRIAND FORNIES
S5-AMAT VICEDO
S-AR0OZ IBAMEZ
S-BALLESTEROS DURAN
S—-BERENGUER FUSTER
S-BUSQUETS BRAGULAT
S-CAMFD CASASUS
S~CARNICER BARRUFET
S-CONTRERAS FEREZ
S-CRUARES MOL INA
S-DAVILA SANCHEZ
S=-DIAZ SOl : '
S-FERNANDEZ MARTIN
S~-FUENTES GALLARDO
S5-GARCIA BLOISE
5-GARCIA QUER
S—-GARRIDO AGUERA

5-BONZALEZ ZAFICO

S-GUTIERREZ TERRON
S-HURTADD GALL.ARDO
S-JOVER FRESA
S~-LAGUNILLA ALONSOD
S—-LEON MOLINA
S-LOFEZ REAL
S—-LUNA GONZALEZ
S-MARCET MORERA
S-MARTIN SIMARRO
S-MARTINEZ NOVAL
S-MAYORAL CORTES
S—-MORLAN GRACIA
S-MURDZ GARCIA
S-NEIRA LEON
S-NOVOA CARCACIA
S-FAGAN SAURA
S—-FAL FERNAL
S=-FEREZ GONZALEZ
S—-FINEDD SANCHEZ
S—-RAMALLD MASSANET
S-RODRIGUEZ MACCIA
S-RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE
S—-RONCERO RODRIGUEZ
S=5ANCHEZ "BARBERAN
S-SANCHEZ LOFEZ
S—-5ANZ DIAZ
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149
145
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162

71
172
168

267
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5-8EGOVIA SOLANA
S-TORRES SAHUQUILLO
S-TRINIDAD SANCHEZ
S-VALLS GARCIA
S-VELASCO AFARICIO
SV IDAL ESCARTI

CF-BANZO AMAT

CP-HERRERA MARTINEZ=CAMFPOS -
CP=FPONT MESTRES

CP-REY CASTELLANOS

CDS=ABRIL MARTORELL
CDS-GARROSA RESINA
CDE-~-SANTOS MIMON

MC-CUATRECASAS MEMBRADO

M-FDF-CASALS THOMAS

M=FL-AFARICIO FEREZ

MX-AZCARRAGA RODERO

5-S0LCHAGA CATALAN

S=SITMON CALVO

k% NO XkX
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396 S-TARREGA BERNAL 284
320 S-TRIANA GARCIA 215
123 S-VALLE TORERO 103
217 S-VANCELL TRULLAS 288
323 S-VELASCO RAMI 195
326 S<VISIEDD NIETO 197

G. F. COALICION FOFPULAR
157 CP-CRARCELES NIETO
1590 CP-CLORENS TORRES
70 CP-RATOD FIGAREDO
1S CP=RUTZ RUIZ

170 CDS-DIAZ AGUILAR
169 CDS—HURTADO SAMPER
90 CDS-YBART ALCOVER

G. P. O MINORIA CATALANA

226 MC-GOMIS MARTI

G. P. NVASCO(PNV)

T e

337 MX-MARDONES SEVILLA

GOBIERNO
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568 CDS-CAS0 GARCIA

a3
1686
161
164

167
173
174
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L 7 = 1] = A s et A R A B
S-TRIGINER FERNANDEZ e
S-VALLEJO RODRIGUEZ

S-VARELA FLORES

S-VICENTE MARTIN

5~ZAMBRANA FINEDA

CFP-ELDRRIAGA FERNANDEZ
CP=MEDRAND VELASCO rrasssann
i o o 50 B g e b e R S R .
CP=TERCIADO SERNA ot

CDS~FERNANDEZ "TETXIDO : |
CDS-LOFPEZ ARRANZ -
CDS-ZARATE FERAZA

569 CP-CARRD MARTINEZ
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53 5-ARNAU NAVARRO

311 5-GARCIA-FAGAN ZAMORA

219 8-PUlG OLIVE

= 25 CP-ATZPUN TUERO
77 CP-GIL LAZARD
160 CP-RAUSELL RUIZ
78 CP-RUDI UBEDA

&8 CP-TOCIND BISCAROLASAGA

171 CDS-CASTAMD CASANUEVA

268 MC-CARRERA COMES
227 MC-S5ANUY GISTAU

V-DLABARRIA MUROZ

[
i
'y

473 M-FDF-BOROUE GUILLEN
391 M-PDF-COSTA SANJURJO

533 M-FPDF-GONZALEZ-ESTEFANI AGUILERA

467 M-FDP-LOPEZ GUERRERO
448 M-FDF~ORTIZ GONZALEZ

522 M-FDFP-URIBARRI MURILLO

236 M-PLL-BOTELLA CRESFO
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B. Fe SULIALISTA

NS BORRELL FONTELLES
214 S5-MAJO CRUZIATE
286 S-VAIQUEZ VAZQUEZ

G. P. COALICION FOFULAR

24 CP-ALVAREZ-CASCOS FERNANDEZ
29 CP-050RI0 GARCIA

163 CP-ROBLES OROZCO

246 CP-SANCHIS FERALES

243 CP-VAZIQUEZ CALVIFD

B. P.  MIXTO AGR. FDF
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289 M-FDP-CAMACHO ZANCADA
292 M-FDP-FERNANDEZ LABRADOR
529 M-FDF-GRANDES FASCUAL
470 M-PDF-NUREZ FEREZ

530 M-FDF-ROVIRA TARAZONA

B. P TMIXTO ABR. P.LTBERAL

233 M-FL-BRAVO BERMUDEZ

40
400

21
&7
23
244

&35

275

=87
472
471
469

385

Fagina 9

S-CLOTAS CIERCOD
S-FLA PASTOR

CP=GARCIA=TIZON "LOPEZ
CP-RAMIREZ GONZALEZ
CFP-ROMAY BECCARIA
CP-8ANCHD ROF

CDS-SUAREZ GONZALEZ

MC-8ALAS MOREND

M-FDP-CAVERD LATAILLADE

M=-FDF-GARCTA-MARGALLO MARFIL

M-FDF-GBUERRA ZUNZUNEGUI

M-FDP-0OLLERO TASSARA
M~-FDF-RUFEREZ RUBIO

M-FL-CAREAGA FONTECHA
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233

230
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: 301
299

265
340
336
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M-FL-JIMENEZ BLANCO
M-FL-SEGURADD GARCIA

M=-TU/EC-CURTEL "ALDNSD
M-TU/EC-TAMAMES GOMEZ

MX-BANDRES MOLET
MX-OLIVERT "ALBISU
MX—-ZARAZAGA BURILLO

CE-BONZALEZ MARQUEZ

S—-LEDESMA BARTRET
S-SAENZ COSCULLUELA
S—-ALMUNIA AMANN

MC~-TRIAS SERRA
S-TORRES BOURSAULT

XXk AUSENTES XXX

238 M-FL-MELIA GOICOECHEA
232 M-FL-YABAR STERLING
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264
260

G. F. MIXTD ABR. IU-EC

MX—-LARRINAGA AFRAIZ
MX-RUIZ S0TO

GOBIERNO

S-GUERRA GONZALEZ
5-SERRA SERRA
S-MARAVALL HERRERD
S-CABALLERDO ALVAREZ

MX-FAREDES GROSS0

G. P. MIXTO AGR. P.LIBERAL —— continuacién
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8

265

262
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M-FL-FARDO MONTERO

M-TU/EC-IGLESTAS ARGUELLES

MX-MANGLANO DE
MX~-VERSTRYNGE ROJAS

S=FERNANDEZ "ORDOMEZ
S—-BARRTONUEVD FEMA
S-ROMERO HERRERA

5-80LANA MADARIAGA

S-VARGAS-MACHUCA ORTEGA




